| FORM No. 716-WARRANTY DEED (Individual or anti-). (Grante | BE ON Tenants by Entirety). |
|--|---|
| 8893 WARR | ANTY DEED_TENANTS BY ENTIRETS / 1 |
| honein ti | ANTY DEED_TENANTS BY ENTIRET VOL M95 Page 30668 |
| assigns, that certain real property, with the ten pertaining, situated in the County of Klam | grantees, as tenants by the entirety, the heirs of the survivor and their mements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or ap- |
| BUTLER'S ADDITION TO FORT KLAMA of Oregon. | and 10, Block 2 and Lot 1 in Block 4 of TH, OREGON, in the County of Klamath, State |
| TOGETHER WITH the South one-hal on the North and the West one-h North of the North line of 1st | f of vacated "A" Street adjoining Block 2 alf of vacated Wood River Boulevard lying Street and that portion of the East one-half lying North of the South li |
| tirety, their heirs and assigns forever. And grantor hereby covenants to and with is lawfully seized in fee simple of the above grant. of record as of the date of this if any, as of the date of this | ENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE) I and granted premises unto the said grantees, as tenants by the en- grantees and the heirs of the survivor and their assigns, that grantor ed premises, free from all encumbrances except as noted deed and those apparent upon the land, |
| and demands of all persons whomsoever, except a The true and actual consideration paid for However, the actual consideration paid for | premises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims those claiming under the above described encumbrances. or this transfer, stated in terms of dollars is \$32 497 25 |
| In Witness Whereof, the grantor has execute if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be order of its board of directors. | or this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 92, 497.25 or includes other property or value given or promised which is tence between the symbols 0, it not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.) ext so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical ereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals. ed this instrument this day of 99.79; e signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by 0. D. Harris |
| arrix corporate seal} | 0. D. Harris, Jr. Helen M. Harris Helen M. Harris |
| STATE OF OREGON,) | STATE OF OFFICE |
| County ofKlamath ss. | STATE OF OREGON, County of |
| Personally appeared the above named O. D. Harris, Jr. and Helen M. Harris, husband and wife, and acknowledged the Agregoing instru- | each for himself and not one for the other, did say that the former is the president and that the latter is the secretary of |
| DEFICIAL | and that the seal affixed to the foregoing instrument is the corporation, of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in be- half of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. |
| SEAL) DONNA K. RICK Notary PublyTARD & BUBLIC-OREDON My My Commission Expires //21/82 | (OFFICIAL Notary Public for Oregon SEAL) My commission expires: |
| | |
| GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS | STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath |
| | I certify that the within instru- ment was received for more |
| GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS Herescording raturn to: JINON WORLDRE & CHOW JA KIN | SPACE RESERVED FOR in book M95 on page 30668 or as RECORDER'S USE file/reel number 8893 |
| FI. KICMALH), OR 97626 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP ntil a change is requested all fax statements shall be sent to the following addr | Witness my hand and seal of |
| NAME. ADDRESS, ZIP | Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk Recording Officer By Annette Muell Deputy Fee \$30.00 |

11-09-95P02:32 RCVD